
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Korben Clawson Meade Buffaloes 164.0 225.0 10

2 Lance  Miller Scott City 164.3 225.0 8

3 James Opat Trego 162.0 210.0 6

4 Grant Schoenrock Victoria 164.0 210.0 4

5 Owen Day Trego 164.0 195.0 2

6 Mason Wright Colby High School 161.0 185.0 1

7 Nathanial Nichols Triplains 165.0 175.0 0

8 Alex Pavlu Ness City Eagles 160.0 165.0 0

9 Landon Vogler Colby High School 163.0 145.0 0

10 Jarron Schmidt Victoria 164.0 130.0 0

11 Gavin Schreiber Ness City Eagles 161.0 0 0

12 Edwin  Duran Thunder Ridge High School 164.0 0 0

13 Ethan Abell Oakley High School 165.0 0 0

14 Daylen Vaugn Hays High School 165.0 0 0

15 Matthew Donecker Central Plains 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 James Opat Trego 162.0 355.0 10

2 Grant Schoenrock Victoria 164.0 330.0 8

3 Korben Clawson Meade Buffaloes 164.0 315.0 6

4 Lance  Miller Scott City 164.3 305.0 4

5 Alex Pavlu Ness City Eagles 160.0 295.0 2

6 Owen Day Trego 164.0 295.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Mason Wright Colby High School 161.0 285.0 0

8 Jarron Schmidt Victoria 164.0 255.0 0

9 Nathanial Nichols Triplains 165.0 230.0 0

10 Landon Vogler Colby High School 163.0 225.0 0

11 Matthew Donecker Central Plains 165.0 205.0 0

12 Gavin Schreiber Ness City Eagles 161.0 0 0

13 Edwin  Duran Thunder Ridge High School 164.0 0 0

14 Ethan Abell Oakley High School 165.0 0 0

15 Daylen Vaugn Hays High School 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lance  Miller Scott City 164.3 245.0 10

2 Korben Clawson Meade Buffaloes 164.0 240.0 8

3 Grant Schoenrock Victoria 164.0 225.0 6

4 Owen Day Trego 164.0 220.0 4

5 Mason Wright Colby High School 161.0 215.0 2

6 Alex Pavlu Ness City Eagles 160.0 195.0 1

7 Nathanial Nichols Triplains 165.0 175.0 0

8 Matthew Donecker Central Plains 165.0 175.0 0

9 Landon Vogler Colby High School 163.0 160.0 0

10 Jarron Schmidt Victoria 164.0 145.0 0

11 Gavin Schreiber Ness City Eagles 161.0 0 0

12 James Opat Trego 162.0 0 0

13 Edwin  Duran Thunder Ridge High School 164.0 0 0

14 Ethan Abell Oakley High School 165.0 0 0

15 Daylen Vaugn Hays High School 165.0 0 0



Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Korben Clawson Meade Buffaloes 164.0 780.0 10

2 Lance  Miller Scott City 164.3 775.0 8

3 Grant Schoenrock Victoria 164.0 765.0 6

4 Owen Day Trego 164.0 710.0 4

5 Mason Wright Colby High School 161.0 685.0 2

6 Alex Pavlu Ness City Eagles 160.0 655.0 1

7 Nathanial Nichols Triplains 165.0 580.0 0

8 James Opat Trego 162.0 565.0 0

9 Landon Vogler Colby High School 163.0 530.0 0

10 Jarron Schmidt Victoria 164.0 530.0 0

11 Matthew Donecker Central Plains 165.0 380.0 0

12 Gavin Schreiber Ness City Eagles 161.0 0 0

13 Edwin  Duran Thunder Ridge High School 164.0 0 0

14 Ethan Abell Oakley High School 165.0 0 0

15 Daylen Vaugn Hays High School 165.0 0 0


